
First 

Name
Last Name Business Name Email Address Attended

Aaron Lewis Mitsubishi Electric aaron.lewis@meus.mea.com ✓ 

Adam Gehlert VSCE agehlert@vsceinc.com ✓ 

Alexandra Welch Acumentransit alexandra.welch@acumentransit.com

Alice Marecek Cambridge Systematics amarecek@camsys.com

Amy Pang Aecom amy.pang@aecom.com

Anil Sharma Trillo Inc. anil@trillo.io

Brandon CISCO ✓ 

Branko Glad Telegra, Inc. branko.glad@telegra-inc.com ✓ 

Brian O'Neill Kleinfelder, Inc. boneill@kleinfelder.com

Cassandra Manansala Skanska USA Civil cassandra.manansala@skanska.com ✓ 

Chi-Hsin Shao CHS Consulting Group chshao@chsconsulting.net

Chuck Dankocsik Siemens ITS chuck.dankocsik@siemens.com ✓ 

Corrinne Amobility corrinne@amobility.com

Darlene Gee HNTB dgee@hntb.com

Darold Davis Replicant AD, Inc. info@replicant-ad.net

David Gaither Activu Corporation david.gaither@activu.com ✓ 

David Petree HDR David.petree@hdrinc.com ✓ 

David Huynh Iteris dxh@iteris.com

Deborah Wiebe Kapsch TrafficCom USA deborah.wiebe@kapsch.net

Derek Pines Parsons Corporation derek.pines@parsons.com ✓ 

Dina Potter HNTB dpotter@hntb.com

Dominic Tafoya VST Engineering dtafoya@vst.engineering ✓ 

Gian Fiero Acumentransit Gian.Fiero@acumentransit.com ✓ 

Hank Lindemann Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc. registrations@acumentransit.com ✓ 

James Diamond Diamond Technology Services james@diamondti.net ✓ 

James Rigg Pivot3 JRIGG@PIVOT3.COM ✓ 

James McGhee JML Management jameslmcghee@earthlink.net ✓ 

Janine Zaffino Visual Sound, Inc. jzaffino@visualsound.com ✓ 

Jesus Vargas VSCE jvargas@vsceinc.com ✓ 

Jimmy Mohsin Trillo Inc. jimmy@trillo.io

Jimmy Mohsin COT jimmy.mohsin@cot-inc.com ✓ 

John Worley Arup North America john.worley@arup.com

John Short COT Jshort@cot-inc.com ✓ 

Juan Kuthy-Saenger Atkins NA juan.kuthy-saenger@atkinsglobal.com ✓ 

Judi Craig Luster N. jcraig@luster.com ✓ 

Judy Singharath Merriwether & Williams Insurance Services judy@imwis.com
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Last Name Business Name Email Address Attended

Krista Jeannotte Cambridge Systematics kjeannotte@camsys.com ✓ 

Mark Jensen Cambridge Systematics mjensen@camsys.com ✓ 

Matt Wages Kimley-Horn matt.wages@kimley-horn.com ✓ 

Raja Viswanathan TransSIGHT raj.viswanathan@transsight.com

Randy Durrenberger Kimley-Horn randy.durrenberger@kimley-horn.com ✓ 

Ray Mobility ray@mobility.com

Richard Shinn Iteris rjs@iteris.com ✓ 

Rodney Fitzpatrick Rhapsody Communications LLC rodney@rhapsodycommunications.com ✓ 

Rodney Pimentel Parsons Transportation Group rodney.pimentel@parsons ✓ 

Ryan Dole Kimley-Horn and Associates ryan.dole@kimley-horn.com

Scott Jones Jacobs Engineering Group scott.jones@jacobs.com

Sheila Marquises City of Fremont smarquises@fremont.gov ✓ 

Simon Hughes UNICO shughes@unicoengineering.com ✓ 

Soya Seo Onet Global soya@onetglobal.com ✓ 

Teresa Rothney Granite Construction Company teresa.rothney@gcinc.com

Terry Klim DKS Associates trk@dksassociates.com

Vikram Dogra DKS Associates vikram.dogra@dksassociates.com ✓ 

Walter Allen Acumentransit walter.allen@acumentransit.com ✓ 

William Kuchilis Balfour Beatty/Gallagher & Burk bkuchulis@desilvagates.com ✓ 
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